
B. Tech Fee structure for 2023-24 Admissions
Tuition Fee may vary as per the directives of Ministry of HRD, Govt, of India from time to time. The 
present Tuition fee is as per MHRD order F No.33-4/2014-TS.III dated 24th June, 2016. except for 
foreign nationals, DASA. CIWG, etc. Other fees 
of Statute No.37(i)(b).

as determined by the Institute as per provisionare

AMM AL FKK STRUC Tl RE (C ollected in two equal instalments in Monsoon and Winter Semester) 
Gen, OBC &

EVVS
Candidates 

having annual 
income

between I lakh 
and upto and 
including 5 
lakh (Rs.)

Fee Gen, OBC 
& EVVS 

Candidates 
havigg 
annual 
income 
greater 

than 5 lakhs

Gen. OBC 
& EVVS 

Candidate 
s having 
annual 
income 

less than I 
lakh (Rs.)

**AII 
SC &

**AII
PWD
candi
dates

MEA
Candida

Foreign 
Nationals& 
Candidates 

under DASA 
Scheme (INR 

or USD 
equivalent

Study in 
India 

(INR or 
USD

equivalent)

Candidate 
under 
CIWG 
scheme 
(INR or- 

l'S D
equivalent

Catego
ry ST tes

ca nd id 
a tes

(Rs)
(Rs)

(Rs.)

(Rs.)
(a) 1,25.000 41.667 US$8000 

(US$4000 for 
SAARC)

NIL NIL NIL 1.25.000 US$8000 
(US$4000 

for SAARC)

1.25,000
Tuition
Fee

(b) Onetime Fee at the time of Admission (Rs.)
Caution Deposit 5,000
Admission Fee 4,000
Library Fee 2,500
Development Fee 10.000
Alumni Affairs Fee 2.000
Career Development Fee 2.000
Students Welfare Fee 1.000

iAssociation and Cultural Fee 1.000
Convocation Fee 3.000
Total (b) Rs 30,500/-
(c) Other Fee (Rs.) Monsoon Semester 2023-24 Winter Semester 2023-24t

Registration Fee 1,500 1,500
Examination Fee 1,500 1,500
Health Centre Facility Fee 500 #
Students Activities F'ee 1,000
Sports Fee 1.000
Campus Amenities Fee 500
Computing Facility Fee 1.000
Internet Fee 500
Annual premium for Mediclaim* 1,186

Rs. 3,000/-Rs. 8,686/-Total (c)
(/1(11 Rs. 9,000/- (Shared Room)(d) Hostel Seat Rent (Includes Room 

Rent, Electricity. Water Charges)''
Rs. 9,000/- (Shared Room)

Total Amount during admission other 
than Tuition Fee

Rs. 48,186- ^

*Mcdielaim Policy amount may vary year to year.
#Subject to revision every year.
a Room rent for shared room is added. Additional renUifRs.lOOO/- for single room, if allotted, shall he collected later as dues. l

/yyw>
Dean (Academic) Di rectoAR(Academic)*
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Tuition Fee may vary as per the directives of Ministry of MRD, Govt, of India from time to time.
I he present Tuition fee is as per MHRD order F No.33-4/2014-TS.III dated 24,h June, 2016, except 
lor foreign nationals, DASA, Cl WG, etc. Other fees are as determined by the Institute as per 
provision of Statute No.37(i)(b).

»

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE (Collected in two equal instalments in Monsoon and Winter Semester) 
Gen, OBC &

EWS
Candidates 

having annual 
income

between I lakh 
and upto and 
including 5 
lakh (Rs.)

Fee Gen, OBC
& EWS 

Candidates 
having 
annual 
income 
greater 

than 5 lakhs

Gen, OBC 
& EWS 

Candidate 
s having 
annual 
income 

less than I 
lakh (Rs.)

**AII 
SC &

**AII
PWD
candi
dates
(Rs)

MEA
Candida

Foreign 
Nationals& 
Candidates 

under DASA 
Scheme (INR 

or USD 
equivalent

Study in 
India 

(INR or 
USD

equivalent)

Candidate 
under 
CIWG 
scheme 
(INR or 

USD
equivalent

Catego
O ST, tes

candid 
a tes

(Rs)

(Rs.)

(Rs.)
(a) 1.25,000 41,667 NIL NIL NIL 1,25.000 US$8000 

(US$4000 for 
SAARC)

US$8000 
(US$4000 

for SAARC)

1,25,000
Tuition
Fee
(b) Onetime Fee at the time of Admissiona(Rs.)
Caution Deposit 5,000
Admission Fee 5.000
Library Fee 2.500
Development Fee 10,000
Alumni Affairs Fee 2,000
Career Development Fee 2,000
Students Welfare Fee 1,000
Association and Cultural Fee 1.000
Convocation Fee 3.000
Total (b) Rs 31,500/-
(c) Other Fee (Rs.) Monsoon Semester 2023-24 Winter Semester 2023-24
Registration Fee 1,500 1,500
Examination Fee 1,500 1,500
Jury Evaluation Fee 2,500 2,500
Health Centre Facility Fee . 500
Students Activities Fee 1.000
Sports Fee 1,000

iCampus Amenities Fee 500
Computing Facility Fee 1,000
Internet Fee 500
Council Affiliation Fee 500♦
Annual premium for Mediclaim* 1.186

Rs. 5,500/-Total (c) Rs. 11,686/-
Rs. 9,000/- (Shared Room)®(d) Hostel Seat Rent (Includes Room Rent, 

Electricity, Water Charges)"
Rs. 9,000/- (Shared Room)

Total Amount during admission other than 
Tuition Fee Rs. 52,186/-"?

*Mediclaim Policy amount may vary year to year.
//Subject to revision every year.
ur Room rcnt/for shared room is added. Additional rent ol'Rs.1000/- for single room, if allotted, shall be collected later as dues.

f

Dean (Ataclemic) DirectorAR(Academie)


